
Splash Meet Manager, 11.81084 Registered to Natation Gatineau 12/16/2024 11:50 - Page 1

Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 124 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
12/14/2024 - 16:05 Results
Record Compétition / Meet Record 4:03.76 JALILI, Aidan A CAN Gatineau 12/13/2015
Record de piscine / Pool Record 3:50.93 BETUZZI, Raymond CAN Gatineau 2/18/2012
Points: AQUA Master 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

1. QI, Tianyu Tevin 11 NG 4:55.86 487
50m: 33.57 33.57 150m: 1:48.57 38.13 250m: 3:04.50 37.83 350m: 4:20.72 37.64

100m: 1:10.44 36.87 200m: 2:26.67 38.10 300m: 3:43.08 38.58 400m: 4:55.86 35.14

2. LABOISSONNIERE, Max L 11 GO 5:04.63 446
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:52.59 39.15 250m: 3:10.83 39.30 350m: 4:27.95 38.27

100m: 1:13.44 38.75 200m: 2:31.53 38.94 300m: 3:49.68 38.85 400m: 5:04.63 36.68

3. WANG, Simon 12 NKB 5:08.33 430
50m: 35.39 35.39 150m: 1:54.32 39.96 250m: 3:13.45 40.18 350m: 4:32.50 39.11

100m: 1:14.36 38.97 200m: 2:33.27 38.95 300m: 3:53.39 39.94 400m: 5:08.33 35.83

4. PACHEBAT, Gabriel 12 NG 5:08.42 430
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:52.00 39.16 250m: 3:10.84 39.74 350m: 4:30.66 39.62

100m: 1:12.84 38.27 200m: 2:31.10 39.10 300m: 3:51.04 40.20 400m: 5:08.42 37.76

5. AGUENIS, Adam Liam 11 NG 5:11.69 416
50m: 36.22 36.22 150m: 1:54.85 39.35 250m: 3:14.49 40.03 350m:

100m: 1:15.50 39.28 200m: 2:34.46 39.61 300m: 3:54.33 39.84 400m: 5:11.69

6. BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Sam 12 NG 5:21.58 379
50m: 37.35 37.35 150m: 1:58.90 40.55 250m: 3:20.26 40.34 350m: 4:41.94 40.66

100m: 1:18.35 41.00 200m: 2:39.92 41.02 300m: 4:01.28 41.02 400m: 5:21.58 39.64

7. FAN, Mason 12 GO 5:25.72 365
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:00.87 41.86 250m: 3:25.24 42.04 350m: 4:47.88 40.72

100m: 1:19.01 41.13 200m: 2:43.20 42.33 300m: 4:07.16 41.92 400m: 5:25.72 37.84

8. PAK, Phoenix H 12 GO 5:26.32 363
50m: 36.95 36.95 150m: 2:00.83 42.73 250m: 3:24.70 41.46 350m: 4:47.79 40.90

100m: 1:18.10 41.15 200m: 2:43.24 42.41 300m: 4:06.89 42.19 400m: 5:26.32 38.53

9. LEE, Kaden 12 NKB 5:26.98 361
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 1:59.28 41.98 250m: 3:25.40 43.25 350m: 4:49.33 42.22

100m: 1:17.30 41.06 200m: 2:42.15 42.87 300m: 4:07.11 41.71 400m: 5:26.98 37.65

10. SHORE, Thomas 12 NKB 5:27.52 359
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:59.78 42.55 250m: 3:23.56 41.91 350m: 4:47.39 41.99

100m: 1:17.23 41.10 200m: 2:41.65 41.87 300m: 4:05.40 41.84 400m: 5:27.52 40.13

11. ARCHIBALD, David 11 SWOTT 5:27.65 358
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 2:00.08 41.33 250m: 3:24.61 41.92 350m: 4:48.97 42.01

100m: 1:18.75 42.20 200m: 2:42.69 42.61 300m: 4:06.96 42.35 400m: 5:27.65 38.68

12. DOWLING, Matthew 12 EBSC 5:27.80 358
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:27.80

13. MCINTYRE, Owyn D 12 GO 5:28.05 357
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 2:00.40 42.39 250m: 3:24.60 42.30 350m: 4:48.79 41.99

100m: 1:18.01 41.38 200m: 2:42.30 41.90 300m: 4:06.80 42.20 400m: 5:28.05 39.26

14. BEYEA, Matthew 12 NKB 5:30.16 350
50m: 37.58 37.58 150m: 2:01.49 42.40 250m: 3:25.74 42.33 350m: 4:49.84 41.74

100m: 1:19.09 41.51 200m: 2:43.41 41.92 300m: 4:08.10 42.36 400m: 5:30.16 40.32
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Grand Prix Gatineau 2024
Gatineau, 13 - 15/12/2024

Event 124, Boys, 400m Freestyle, 11 - 12 years

Rank Age Time Pts

15. HELMSTAEDT, Grant 12 EBSC 5:38.52 325
50m: 38.74 38.74 150m: 2:06.94 250m: 3:34.34 43.35 350m: 4:59.96 42.25

100m: 200m: 2:50.99 44.05 300m: 4:17.71 43.37 400m: 5:38.52 38.56

16. LI, Bryson 12 GO 5:40.03 321
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:00.36

100m: 200m: 2:49.48 300m: 400m: 5:40.03 39.67

17. MARCIL, Samuel 12 GO 5:57.29 276
50m: 39.69 39.69 150m: 2:11.44 46.28 250m: 3:46.23 47.07 350m: 5:17.42 45.60

100m: 1:25.16 45.47 200m: 2:59.16 47.72 300m: 4:31.82 45.59 400m: 5:57.29 39.87

18. ABDULLA, Noah 12 NKB 5:57.60 276
50m: 42.51 42.51 150m: 250m: 350m: 5:18.01

100m: 200m: 3:01.36 300m: 400m: 5:57.60 39.59

19. VENUGOPAL, Kieran 11 SWOTT 6:10.34 248
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:16.40 250m: 3:51.76 47.73 350m: 5:26.26

100m: 200m: 3:04.03 47.63 300m: 400m: 6:10.34 44.08

20. DOCOSLIS, Georgios X 11 KBM 6:11.89 245
50m: 41.21 41.21 150m: 2:16.87 47.74 250m: 3:54.69 49.21 350m: 5:29.60 47.43

100m: 1:29.13 47.92 200m: 3:05.48 48.61 300m: 4:42.17 47.48 400m: 6:11.89 42.29


